Embedded/External Mesh Rider® Radio –
3625-3700 MHz (CBRS Band)
Overview
CBRS (Citizen’s Broadband Radio Service) is a very large swath of newly released license
free 3.5 GHz spectrum by FCC to promote the development of new applications. The FCC
calls it an “Innovation band” with the intention that it will ignite the development of new
use cases, like what WiFi did over 20 years ago. Because CBRS band’s shared access is
managed, it provides interference protection.

Technical Speci�cations (CBSD/Gateway)
Model Category XTreme
ORDERING CODES
Radio Con�guration 2x2 MIMO
Model # (Embedded) RM-3625-2J-SDB-MG (Industrial temp)
RM-3625-2J-SDB-MG-C (Commercial temp)
Model # (External) RM-3625-2J-SDB-EG (Industrial temp)
RM-3625-2J-SDB-EG-C (Commercial temp)
Model options Integrated GPS – add G su�x
PoE (External only) – add O su�x
Evaluation Kit (Optional) EK-3625-2J (Ethernet board for Embedded model)
Design-In Documentation Doodle Labs Technical Library

speci�cations. This module can only operate in a host device acting as an end user device.
Model Category XTreme
ORDERING CODES
Radio Con�guration 2x2 MIMO
Model # (Embedded) RM-3625-2J-UDB-MG (Industrial temp)
RM-3625-2J-UDB-MG-C (Commercial temp)
Model # (External) RM-3625-2J-UDB-EG (Industrial temp))
RM-3625-2J-UDB-EG-C (Commercial temp)
Evaluation Kit (Optional) EK-3625-2J (Ethernet board for Embedded model)
Design-In Documentation Doodle Labs Technical Library
EUD SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Modes Transparent Client Bridge